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The restaurant from Brooklyn offers 46 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $9.3. What Eat
The World NYC likes about Restaurant Thilisi:
The food is excellent, the service less so. Watch out for the $5 service charge on the billl The menu seems to be
very inconsistent, depending on what they have in the house that day, but don't miss the khachapouri! read
more. Whether it's a delightful flatbread, paired with a delicious garlic spread or golden falafel, the enjoyment of
the dishes from the Middle East evokes holiday feelings - topped with a delicious, sweet baklava, you can then
to your everyday life, Here you'll find sweet pastries and cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot
drinks. Also, you have the option to indulge in fresh baked goods, The guests of the restaurant also consider the
extensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant offers.
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Restaurant Tbilisi Menu

fippelizers Starters

STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES BASTURMA $7.0
FRIED POTATOES WITH $9.0
W MUSHROOMS ’
KHINKALI °
Main Course
Russische tiiche BORSH 5.9
KUCHMACHI $9.0
LULA KEBAB $9.0
Braised fiebabs
PORK SHISH KEBAB $10.0
STURGEON $11.0
LAMB SHISH KEBAB $13.0
ASSORTED MEAT $13.0
GREEK SALAD $9.0
MARINATED MUSHROOMS 5.0
To flccompany ’
ASSORTED CHEESE $10.0
ASSORTED PICKLES $10.0
— o Soups
Cold fippetizers "Zakuski
KHASHI $8.0
RED CAVIAR $10.0
CHIKHIRTMA $5.5

1’W (llded KHARCHO $5.5
CHICKEN OM 1’0’ a l

g STURGEON STEAK 12.0
These types of dishes are s
t ® ’ QUELLS IN RED WINE SOUSE
ZHULIEN $7.0
BREAD
STURGEON SHISH KEBAB $3.0
Side dishes

fippetizer
SATSIVI CHICKEN WITH WALNUTS
GEORGIAN SALAD $8.0 SOUSE

MCHADI
$9.0



Restaurant Toilisi Yenu

MUZHUZHI MARINATED PIG'S

TROTTERS $8.0
LOBIO WITH NUTS $9.0
GREEN BEANS WITH NUTS $9.0
SPINACH WITH NUTS $9.0
EGGPLANTS WITH NUTS $9.0
SALAD WITH BASTURMA $8.5
ASSORTED FISH $16.0
National Hot &Entrees

KHACHAPURI ADJARIAN $10.0

KUPATI PORK

CHICKEN IN GARLIC SOUSE
CHALAGAJI LAMB
CHAKHOKHBILI CHICKEN
CHAKAPULI VEAL
CHANAKHI LAMB
KHACHAPURI IMERETIAN
GEORGIAN SALIANKA BEEF
MUSHROOMS IMERETIAN STYLE
GOMI WITH CHEESE

RED BEANS (LOBIO) IN POTS
KHACHAPURI MEGRELIAN

$11.0
$21.0
$9.0
$10.0
$9.0
$8.0
$10.0
$8.0
$8.0
$9.0
$11.0
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 16:00-23:00
Monday 16:00-23:00
Tuesday 16:00-23:00
Wednesday 16:00-23:00
Thursday 16:00-23:00
Friday 16:00-24:00
Saturday 16:00-24:00
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